(Ex-Works + Freight+ Insurance) 

42,800.94 

27,786.24 

7 Unit FADS Price       2,80,583.94       1,82,154.24 

8 Quantity (Nos.) 1                      35 

9 Total Amount        2,80,583.94     63,75,398.40 

10 Grand Total  66,55,982.34 

Rupees Sixty Six Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Nine hundred Eighty Two and Thirty  

Four Paisa only 

(b) The prices indicated above are FIRM. 

(c)    The price is inclusive of all incidental charges such as Packing, Forwarding, Handling, 

Loading, Unloading and other incidentals and it is your responsibility for insurance,

[...]

To supply total quantity within 3 months 
from the date of LOI 

132KV, 800A Isolators w/o ES -35 Nos.     

4. Performance Security:  

Performance Security shall be furnished in the name of TGTransco for an amount of 10% of 

the contract value (i.e.) Rs.6,65,599.00 (Rupees Six Lakhs Sixty Five Thousand Five 

Hundred and Ninety Nine only) for proper fulfillment of the contract, which will include the 

warranty period and completion of performance obligations including Warranty obligations. 

The Performance security will cover 60 days beyond the date of completion of performance